
USS Canopus 2008 Jacksonville - Kings Bay Reunion Attendees
Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Home Phone Email Address Years served Rate  Rank Ship's Division/Shop
Bachman Francine 409 Equinox Circle Ladson SC 29456 843 875-3439 fbachbaby1@yahoo.com 1990-1994 BM2 1st/2nd Division

Baskin Arnita 1737 Tiffany Pines Circle E Jacksonville FL 32225 904 234-0517 1988-1990 SK2 S-1

Beauchamp Jim 952 Ewell Road Virginia Beach VA 23455-4802 757 464-6198 1966-1970 ENC (SS) RC & R-2

Benjamin Robert H. 5702 8th Street Zephyrhills FL 33542 813 715-4854 bobnpegb@tampabay.rr.com 1976-1977 PNC Personnel, Education Office

Betters Robert 3860-D West Hazard Ave. Santa Ana CA 92703 714 366-8552 rjbetter@yahoo.com 1965-1967 SK3 S-5 Control

Biamonte Jim 7756 Burnet Lane New Port Richey FL 34654 727 856-5342 jimbiamonte@verizon.net 1969-1972 SH2 S-3 Division

Blum Ralph H. 1096 Canopy Lane Moore Haven FL 33471 863 674-0007 ralphb@wildblue.net 1971-1973 EM1 X Division 3M Office

Bolz Frederick G. 113 Coral Reef Drive Goose Creek SC 29445 843 797-3515 htcmret@aol.com 1979-1981 HTC (SW) R-1 & R-6

Carrick Kermit W. 162 Caitlin Lane Lexington NC 27295 336 787-4566 1969-1972 HTCM DC Division

Cox Frank 3 Hook Road, unit 63K Poughkeepsie NY 12601-7312 845 485-7236 1966-1968 DC3 Damage Control/CO2 Shop

Crerend Wayne 6 Coates Ave., Apt. B Holbrook NY 11741 631 648-0950 waynecr1266@yahoo.com 1965-1967 SNSK 2nd Division, S1 Division

Crouse John 102 St. Marys Street West St. Marys GA 31558-4945 912 882-2782 submus@tds.net 1989-1992 MMCM (SS) R-10 LCPO/ASST NRO

Daniels Sr. Edward A. 7925 Merrill Road, Apt. 311 Jacksonville FL 32277-6504 904 745-6265 danielsea@yahoo.com 1970-1972 MT1 W-4 & W-6 Divisions

Dennig Richard A. 721 Lark Drive Barefoot Bay FL 32976 772 664-1355 1938 LCDR AS-9 Supply Officer

Eaton John D. 150 Cook Hill Road #6110 Cheshire CT 06410-3777 203 699-5409 jdeaton6110@yahoo.com 1966-1967 Captain 2nd CO

Ferguson Eustace 3204 Russell Mt. Gilead Ro Meridian MS 39301 601 623-1334 efergie69@msn.com 1993-1994 SH1 S-2 & S-3

Fives Edward 931 Malone Avenue Orlando FL 32806 1966-1968 BM3 (DV) 2nd Division

Fives John W. 24 Maplewood Dr. Honesdale PA 18431 570 253-4202 john_fives@msn.com 1965-1967 BM3 3rd Division Deck

Freeman David L. 2177 E. Dubois Road Scheller IL 62883-2105 618 279-7820 1966-1970 SH2 Ship Services

Goodin Gary L. 3207 Old Seymour Road Wichita Falls TX 76309 940 766-4411

Grasmick Donald 5400 Collins Road Jacksonville FL 32244-5260 904 278-2916 d_grasmick@yahoo.com 1984-1987 MT2 W-4

Hamilton Edwin L. 8985 Sandusky Ave. S. Jacksonville FL 32216-3343 904 723-3016 edwin_hamilton@hotmail.com 1979-1980 HM2 Medical

Hopkins Robert P.O. Box 50 Cutchogue NY 11935-0050 631 734-5816 Bob.Hopkins@suffolkcountyny.gov 1967-1969 EN3 M Division
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Hulse James H. 81 Royal Ave., Unit 1 Buffalo NY 14207 716 465-0796 jhhulse@yahoo.com 1974-1976 BMSN 3rd Division Deck Small Boats

Kelly Edward 22214 Oxford Heights Drive Leesburg FL 34748 352 787-4355 kellymapa@aol.com 1965-1968 ETN2 W-5 Navaids

Kinmon Les 55 Karas Trail Palm Coast FL 32164 386 437-6492 gto6469@yahoo.com 1965-1967 MR3 R-2 Shop X31

Lair David 3420 Forest Glen Dr Charleston SC 29414 843 763-1829 lairdavidr@bellsouth.net 1966-1968 SN Ship Services

Lepsesty Clifford 650 West Pope Road, Unit St. Augustine FL 32080 904 461-0345 beachhose@yahoo.com 1965-1966 MR1 R-2 X31

Lowinski John 8171 Pineverde Lane Jacksonville FL 32244-5300 904 278-1675 lowinskij@bellsouth.net 1984-1989 EM2 Power and Lighting Shop, Distribution

Marquardt Daniel P.O. Box 1609 Rhinelander WI 54501 715 493=0727 hodag1964@hotmail.com 1966-1969 MM1 M Division

Morschhauser Jim 5130 Dixson Drive Erie PA 16509 814 868-0501 ltjimbob@mail.com 1965-1967 OM3 Repair Services Print Shop

Murdoc Bill 20266 John Born Road Penn Valley CA 95946 530 913-1038 cwmcdf@jps.net 1966-1968 BM2 2nd Division

Mutnansky Bob 1390 Sandbar Road Kankakee IL 60901-7607 815 935-0626 atwatterkent@hotmail.com 1966-1967 DP3 XD Division

Noble Bruce P.O. Box 149 Neotsu OR 97364 541 994-9475 1977-1980 EN2 A Division Boat Shop

Norris Charles 34 Louise Drive Hollis NH 03049-6008 603 598-9391 om2old@aol.com 1965-1967 OM2 R2 Optical Shop

Pado Ed 58 Almy Street Newport RI 02840 401 846-6978 Almy58@yahoo.com 1965-1968 SFM2 R-1 Sheetmetal Shop

Papel Nestor I. 10335 Ripple Rush Drive, Jacksonville FL 32257 904 268-1768 npapel@comcast.net 1978-1979 DKCS Supply Disbursing

Papillion Issac 27 Fountain Abbey Street Pensacola FL 32506-4115 850 455-6191 Issaclpapillion@aol.com 1970-1973 SH1 S-3

Peters Jack R. 12201 Greenlea Chase Eas Oklahoma City OK 73170-6026 405 378-2105 npeters7@cox.net 1976-1978 Captain Chaplain

Rawn Gordon 29 Sylvan Drive Wading River NY 11792-1820 631 929-0506 rawn@bnl.gov 1972-1974 HM1 Medical & Rad Con

Rennerfeldt Carl 601 North 24th Street Blair NE 68008-1149 402 426-3368 cmrenner@huntel.net 1966-1969 MM2 M Division Engineroom & M&B Division

Retin Richard 2245 Wintercreek Way SE Salem OR 97306 503-689-1712 retinr@mail.com 1965-1968 PH2 Repair Services Photo Lab

Rhodes Walter 2105 Skyview Drive Borden IN 47106 812 246-1106 ywrjackson@insightbb.com 1970-1972 SH1 S-3 Ship's Services

Rodriguez Dennis 344 Beverly Road Venice FL 34293 941 223-7016 dkrodri@comcast.net 1978-1981 HT2 DC Division - Shipfitter Shop - CO2 Sho

Rosinsky Stephen 904 Oak Street Mishicot WI 54228-9756 920 654-2013 stevroins@hotmail.com 1967-1971 TMSN W-2

Runyon Donald 1965-1968 CWO1 R-5 Radcon

Scouten Kevin M. P.O. Box 908 Corning NY 14830-4908 607 936-2095 1975-1977 HT2 DC/Shipfitter

Short Dale C. 33 Plymouth St. Johnson City NY 13790 607 798-8769 dshort9@stny.rr.com 1965-1968 SN Ship's Service - Laundry and Drycleani

Skinner Douglas 7646 Barclay Avenue Charleston SC 29418 843 552-6890 1975-1979 EN1 A Division, SOAP, R-9

Saturday, October 04, 2008 Page 2 of 3



Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Home Phone Email Address Years served Rate  Rank Ship's Division/Shop
Smith Charlie 2431 Bluffridge San Antonio TX 78232 210 491-9838 chazmith@aol.com 1967-1969 SFM3 R-1 Welding Shop

Smith Milton 3169 Nautical Way Lantana FL 33462 561 967-1580 milt560@aol.com 1978-1981 ET3 R-4 67H

Smock Roy 12036 S 278 E Ave. Coweta OK 74429 918 486-5287 rsmock@us.ibm.com 1965-1968 DP3 Data Processing

Tuttle Andrew J. 429 Reynolds Ave. Corning NY 14830 607 936-6238 atuttle1@stny.rr.com 1965-1967 SFP2 R-1 Shipfitter Shop

Wardean John F. 1542 Farmstead Road Rock Hill SC 29732-8180 803 329-1314 swardean@earthlink.net 1980-1982 CWO4 R-7

Welsh Charles P. 17797 Lake Carlton Dr., #A Lutz FL 33558 813 968-4918 cwelsh@admin.usf.edu 1974-1977 PN2 X Division Personnel Office

Wilson Robert M. 2067 Palo Alto Avenue The Villages FL 32159 352 750-1608 bewils36@aol.com 1965-1969 EMCS R-3 Div. Electrical Repair Shop Supervi
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